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RALLYE COEUR DE FRANCE
RALLYE COEUR DE FRANCE

https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45101964&IsDlg=1

DU 29 AU 01 OCT. 23

INFOS  RESULTATS CLASSEMENTS ENGAGES ABANDONS ORDRES DE DEPART PENALITES
Type

Classement Final
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CL

N°

306

307

303

304

EQUIPE

ROBINEAU Alain
GITTON Frédéric

ARCHAMBAULT Thierry
ARCHAMBAULT Elina

BUCHERON Eric
BAZIN Pierre

PELLETIER Daniel
COCHIN Patrick

VOITURE

Ford Cosworth

Peugeot 205 Rallye

Renault Alpine A310 V6

Renault Alpine GTA V6 GT

https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45101964&IsDlg=1

GROUPE

RH

RH

RH

RH

CLASSE

TEMPS

309

599

744

1123

ECARTS

+00:00.-
+00:00.0

+00:00.2
+00:00.2

+00:00.3
+00:00.1

+00:00.-
+00:00.-
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